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S.N. Reg. No Challan No StudentName FatherName Category Board Percentage
1 M24G100088 A168-003380 DUSHAL SUTHAR RAMESH CHANDRA SUTHAR GENERAL CBSE 85.6
2 M24G168004 A168-001261 KIRTI KUNWAR SANGRAM SINGH RANAWAT GENERAL CBSE 83.4
3 M24G169950 A168-000651 PIYUSH AUDICHYA MANGI LAL AUDICHYA GENERAL RBSE 75.6
4 M24G167831 A168-000478 URVASHI PRAJAPAT VINOD PRAJAPAT OBC ( NCL) RBSE 75.4
5 M24G152599 A168-003728 GUNJAN  PARIYANI KAILASH PARIYANI GENERAL CBSE 70
6 M24G147127 A168-000512 MOHAMMED TOHID MOHAMMED ZAKIR OBC ( NCL) CBSE 69.6
7 M24G181497 A168-000578 PARTH SONI VISHNU SONI OBC ( NCL) RBSE 67.4
8 M24G160109 A168-003467 KHUSHBOO KUNWAR CHOUHAN PRATAP SINGH GENERAL RBSE 59.6
9 M24G189844 A168-002533 JAHANVI AGRAWAL DEEPAK AGRAWAL GENERAL RBSE 57.4

10 M24G101899 A168-003171 GIRIRAJ SINGH SISODIYA RANVIJAY SINGH SISODIYA GENERAL CBSE 57.4
11 M24G188108 A168-004488 SAURABH NAGDA DURGESH NAGDA EWS RBSE 57.2
12 M24G187429 A168-001097 ROSHNI SITLANI DEEPAK SITLANI GENERAL CBSE 57
13 M24G184064 A168-001917 POOJA SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA GENERAL MPBSE 57
14 M24G184853 A168-001001 LOKENDRA SINGH DULAWAT DURGA SINGH DULAWAT GENERAL RBSE 57
15 M24G160065 A168-001737 MANTHAN RATHORE RAJU RATHORE SC RBSE 57
16 M24G170418 A168-000433 CHIRAG HANSIJA VIJAY HASIJA GENERAL CBSE 57
17 M24G112908 A168-000066 TUSHAR PRAJAPAT DINESH PRAJAPAT GENERAL CBSE 56.8
18 M24G155520 A168-004501 BHUPENDRA SINGH MOTI SINGH DULAWAT GENERAL RBSE 56.8
19 M24G157219 A168-003899 FAIZAN HUSSAIN MOHAMMED ISTIYAQ HUSSAIN GENERAL RBSE 56.8
20 M24G152468 A168-000154 HARSHIT PITLIYA SUNIL PITLIYA GENERAL CBSE 56.4
21 M24G121569 A168-000216 AKSHAT KANDHARI SUBHASH KANDHARI GENERAL CBSE 56
22 M24G125637 A168-002813 KULDEEP SINGH DEVDA HIMMAT SINGH GENERAL RBSE 55.8
23 M24G129965 A168-004815 CHETAN PUSHKARNA HIRA LAL PUSHKARNA GENERAL CBSE 55.6
24 M24G128387 A168-000525 ANUBHAV BHARGAVA ANAND BHARGAVA GENERAL CBSE 55.4
25 M24G179411 A168-002564 KRITI  BHATIA PAVAN BHATIA GENERAL CBSE 55.4
26 M24G137910 A168-002440 SAPNA KUNWAR SURENDRA SINGH GENERAL RBSE 55.2
27 M24G171054 A168-000326 MANAN BANSAL JITENDRA BANSAL GENERAL CBSE 54.8
28 M24G125399 A168-002895 LAKSHITA JOSHI SURESH JOSHI GENERAL CBSE 54.6
29 M24G170655 A168-002226 RAM SINGH LAXMAN SINGH GENERAL RBSE 54.6
30 M24G155081 A168-002191 YUKTI CHOUHAN NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN GENERAL CBSE 54.6
31 M24G138661 A168-003772 JINAL SONI DHULCHAND SONI GENERAL RBSE 54.4
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32 M24G177869 A168-003679 VAIBHAV SINGH SHAKTAWAT SHANKAR SINGH GENERAL RBSE 54.4
33 M24G142013 A168-003968 NIMISH PANCHOLI KAMLESH PANCHOLI OBC ( NCL) RBSE 54.4
34 M24G121642 A168-001285 ADITYARAJ SINGH RATHOD NARAYAN SINGH RATHOD GENERAL RBSE 54.2
35 M24G109805 A168-004020 MANISH KANNOJIYA RANJEET KANOJIYA GENERAL CBSE 54
36 M24G175192 A168-000245 MANISH KANNOJIYA RANJEET KANOJIYA GENERAL CBSE 54
37 M24G104702 A168-000845 MO HASNAIN KHAN MO AFZAL KHAN GENERAL RBSE 53.8
38 M24G133639 A168-002515 SIMI NAZ MOHAMMED ILYAS KHAN GENERAL CBSE 53.6
39 M24G152060 A168-002272 VIKAS CHOUBISA PRAKASH CHANDRA CHOUBISA GENERAL RBSE 53.4
40 M24G116182 A168-004536 SHUBHAM LOHAR RAMESH CHAND LOHAR GENERAL CBSE 53.4
41 M24G119456 A168-000089 ALI ASGAR  KOLYARI FIROZ ALI GENERAL CBSE 53
42 M24G184066 A168-003915 VIDISH SANADHYA JEETENDRA SANADHYA EWS RBSE 53
43 M24G113321 A168-001302 NIRAJ JAGDISH PRAJAPATI JAGDISH PRAJAPTI GENERAL RBSE 53
44 M24G136240 A168-000488 DEEPAK SINGH SISODIYA CHATAR SINGH SISODIYA GENERAL RBSE 52.8
45 M24G184140 A168-002679 MOHAMMED ALI RAZA MANJOOR AHMED GENERAL RBSE 52.8
46 M24G177910 A168-000501 ABHISHEK PUROHIT HANSRAJ PUROHIT GENERAL RBSE 52.6
47 M24G119328 A168-002406 ABDUL KADIR MANSUR HUSSAIN GENERAL RBSE 52.6
48 M24G106237 A168-002618 YAGYA RAJ SINGH GIRIRAJ SINGH GENERAL CBSE 52.6
49 M24G172739 A168-002047 MOHAMMED JISHAN CHHOTU KHAN GENERAL RBSE 52.4
50 M24G176004 A168-004826 MANISH SALVI MOHAN LAL SALVI SC RBSE 52.4
51 M24G184585 A168-001663 UJJWAL PUSHKARNA GOPI LAL PUSHKARNA EWS RBSE 52.4
52 M24G116912 A168-003770 SUDHANSH  KATARIA HITENDRA KATARIA GENERAL CBSE 52.2
53 M24G125532 A168-004040 MOHAMMAD ALI MOHAMMAD RAFIK GENERAL RBSE 52.2
54 M24G109237 A168-000317 YUVRAJ SINGH RATHORE RAJ SINGH RATHORE GENERAL RBSE 52
55 M24G123823 A168-004343 RUSHIL HINGED KAILASH HINGED GENERAL OTHERS 51.8
56 M24G151651 A168-000431 DEEPAK VYAS JAGDISH LAL VYAS GENERAL CBSE 51.8
57 M24G119054 A168-004367 MAYANK CHOUHAN PRAKASH SEN GENERAL RBSE 51.8
58 M24G145937 A168-000593 HARDIK MALANI BALKISHAN MALANI GENERAL RSOS 51.6
59 M24G111961 A168-002284 HIMANSHU JAIN MUKESH KUMAR JAIN GENERAL CBSE 51.6
60 M24G142691 A168-003932 ANSH JAIN SUNIL JAIN GENERAL CBSE 51.4
61 M24G183805 A168-001258 SANKET GOUR GAJENDRA GOUR GENERAL CBSE 51.4
62 M24G142411 A168-004277 KRISH KOTHARI RAJENDRA KOTHARI GENERAL CBSE 51.2
63 M24G172085 A168-002958 DAKSHRAJ MADANSINGH RAJPUT MADANSINGH RAJPUT GENERAL CBSE 51.2
64 M24G184831 A168-001000 MUKUL KUMAR GARG VINOD KUMAR GARG GENERAL RBSE 50.8
65 M24G183615 A168-003856 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RATHORE KARAN SINGH EWS CBSE 50.8



66 M24G136332 A168-001827 BHAVESH DANGI AMRIT LAL DANGI GENERAL RBSE 50.8
67 M24G114222 A168-001306 YUVRAJ SINGH HIMMAT SINGH BORANA GENERAL RBSE 50.8
68 M24G132423 A168-002932 NAITIK JAIN VIPUL KUMAR JAIN GENERAL RBSE 50.6
69 M24G188660 A168-002855 JAYANT KALRA GIRISH KALRA GENERAL CBSE 50.4
70 M24G173649 A168-004079 KHUSH NAVALAKHA VIMAL NAVALAKHA GENERAL CBSE 50.4
71 M24G122827 A168-004408 PIYUSH KUMAR DHAKER BHAGWATI LAL DHAKER GENERAL CBSE 50.4
72 M24G179459 A168-004392 RATHORE RINAKUNWAR TEJSINGH TEJSINGH GENERAL GJBSE 49.8
73 M24G116277 A168-004354 RUDRAKSH NAGDA TEKESHWAR NAGDA GENERAL RBSE 49.8
74 M24G163577 A168-000374 KOUSTUBH JOSHI NARESH JOSHI GENERAL CBSE 49.4
75 M24G114313 A168-002383 ARJUN SINGH RAJ SINGH RATHORE GENERAL RBSE 49.4
76 M24G108773 A168-000170 REENA AUDICHYA PRABHULAL AUDICHYA GENERAL RBSE 49.2
77 M24G142316 A168-002559 HARSHIT DAGLIYA DINESH DAGLIYA GENERAL RBSE 49.2
78 M24G166553 A168-004448 HASAN NOOR MOHD ISMAIL GENERAL CBSE 49
79 M24G177063 A168-004755 RISHI AGARWAL RAJESH AGARWAL GENERAL CBSE 49
80 M24G121705 A168-000541 DHEERAJ KHERODIA AJAY KHERODIA GENERAL CBSE 48.4
81 M24G171337 A168-002052 PRACHI BHATT MANOJ BHATT GENERAL CBSE 48
82 M24G143980 A168-002884 MOHMMAD SOHEL KHAN MOHAMMED SHARIF KHAN GENERAL RBSE 48
83 M24G100384 A168-002413 KARAN SINGH RATHORE RAJ SINGH RATHORE GENERAL RBSE 46.4
84 M24G176344 A168-001834 NARESH GAYARI MOHAN LAL GAYARI SBC RBSE 43


